13 Temmuz 2023 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma

GANYAN(®) 8,15 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(3/4/4) :88,43 4, IKILi(4/11) :71,95 b, SIRALI IKiLi(4/11) :121,75 4, UCLU BAHIS(4/11/5) 624,48 t, PLASE(11) 3,35 t, PLASE4) 2,40 t, PLASE

S At ismi
1 FAHRENHEIT(4)

2 SAITBEY(11)

3 BEYAZADAM()
4 BASPARMAK(6)
5 CMCi(12)

6  OZAKINQR)

7 DORU YiGIT(1)
8 SARRAFTAY(8)
9 HIZLIKURUS(10)
10 BUKEG(?)

11 DIYARBEKIR(9)

12 CAYMAZINOGLU(3)

Yas
8yka

Byaa
8yaa
Byda
7yaa
Syaa
8yda
5yda
7yaa
5yka
Byaa

S5yaa

1.)156.000 &
1.)35.880 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
UGANBEY - YAYLA KOYLU

ANKA - MEBRUKE90
GOBAKBEY - IPONON
KURTEL - KAFKAS KIZI
AYABAKAN - SEHERSILA
GZGUNHAN - NURSEVIL
BVARL (FL) - ZEHRA.121
SARRAF - GKMAZNUR
DEMIRDOVEN - SECLAY
UFLKBIR - KIRAZKIZI

UGANBEY - AY TUTULMASI

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 17/DHOW /H1
2.)62.400 v
2)14352¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
575 ISYILDIRIM M NEZ SEKER
515 MASOLMAZ IBR. YALGIN
59 AKURSUN SEL. OZEKICI
585  GKOCAKAYA  T.HONAR
50 N.DEMR MUS. CAL
615 VED.ABIS ATi. SERINER
61 F.CETIN MVEM ATES
52 SER.YILDIZ TUB. KARA

53 U.TEMUR
585 EAKTUG
535  F.RBEBEK

59 AAKDEMR

F. SED. DAGYUDAN

MUS. TUZUN
ADN. DOGAN

MUS. CAYMAZER

3.31.200 ¢
3)7.176 ¢

Antrenérii
R.TASDELEN

GKOSE

EMIN KARATAS
MARICI
T.SAYILKAN
E.GOKGE
RTASDELEN

I KOROGLU
AH KORKMAZ
SAYDEMR
RTASDELEN

BAH.GOK

Derece

2.24.45

22449

22514

2.25.28

2.25.36

22547

2.25.90

2.25.92

22642

2.26.57

23122

2.32.38

Gy

8,15
10,90
475
2,60
445
1,60
775
12,70
17,25
12,75
16,55

7,35

Ankara Hipdromu (38. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum

4)15.600 ¢
4)3588 ¢

AGF
6.36(5)

4.66(6)
1241(3)
16.34(2)
10.18(4)
33.39(1)
45(7)
2.66(9)
1.56(12)
32(8)
2.46(10)

2.28(11)

IKILi(4/11) 34,40 4, PLASE IKiLi(4/5) :17,20 +, PLASE IKiLi(5/11) :14,20 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(4/11/5/6/12) :19.167,36 t, 4. CIFTE(4/4) 66,25 ©

St Fark
3 Bowun

12 35Boy
7 1Boy

9  Yarim Boy

4

11

GGk HP
83

65
80
79
60
85
88
70
68
79
69

84



